of the Mohawk Institute Residential School Museum.   

This Advent Season brought Central's Mission Committee and 
Youth group together to raise funds from members of Central and 
its surrounding community for PWS&D's Gaza Response through 
the PCC's "Giving Tree Ornaments" initiative. Over one thousand, 
one hundred dollars ($1100) was raised.  

We supported local needs through our gifts on White Gift Sunday, 
donating hats, mittens, warm socks, coats, camping gear, blankets, 
tarps and gift cards again to "Hearts for Hamilton"  This 
organization helps provide for those in the city who are unhoused.